Rigid Wings Clubs XContest 2009

Rang Club
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Delta Club Stans

Delta Club Stans

Delta Club Stans

Delta Club Stans
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Deltaclub Glarnerland
Deltaclub Glarnerland
Deltaclub Glarnerland
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Hangegleiter-Club Nordwestschweiz
DC Happy Landing
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Delta-Club Freiburg

Score
1752.9
1752.9
1752.9
1752.9
1150.1
1150.1
1150.1
1150.1
1036.44
1036.44
1036.44
1018.93
1018.93
1018.93
1018.93
853.83
602.11
306.45
234.47

Nachname
Jungo
Bohren

Hess

Fries
Indermihle
Stucki

Sigrist
Bartschi
Wiget

Zurn

Michel
Grossenbacher
Studer
Hanggi
Beyeler

Ris

Fiechter
Schwizer
Freiburghaus

Vorname
Norbert
Bruno
Simon
Bruno
Daniel
Kurt
Christoph
Matthias
Bruno
Gebhard
Urs
Roger
Felix
Roland
Ruedi
Jurg
Markus
Niklaus
Jean-Pierre



